Notice the difference
S T E E L I T ®  P R O D U C T  R A N G E  2 0 2 2
steelit.be
“ “Pre-finished internal steel doors
With STEELIT®, treat your home to superior internal steel
doors. STEELIT® doors are characterised by elegant,
authentic and timeless design. That makes STEELIT® a great
match for almost any interior; from cosy traditional to sleek

SIDE MODULAIR 45 COLLECTION SIDE MODULAIR 90 COLLECTION
STEELIT® SIDE MODULAIR 90 DIMENSIONS
width height
CLASSIC 4
CLASSIC 6
CLASSIC 8
UNI
MODERN 3
MODERN 4(E)
90cm 211,4cm
90cm 231,4cm
43
A TOP MODULAIR window is fastened above a STEELIT® DOOR. Choose a single
MODULAIR DOOR or MODULAIR DOOR DUO combination or match with 1 or 2
SIDE MODULAR windows.
TMT100 of/ou TMT+100 of/ou TMTx100
TMT101 of/ou TMT+101
TMT102 of/ou TMT+102 of/ou TMTx102
TMT202 of/ou TMT+202 of/ou TMTx202
TMT201 of/ou TMT+201
TMT200 of/ou TMT+200 of/ou TMTx200
DOOR DOOR DUO
height TMT100 TMT101 TMT102 TMT200 TMT201 TMT202
38,6 cm - TMT 87,5 cm 132,5 cm 177,5 cm 173,6 cm 218,6 cm 263,6 cm
height TMT+100 TMT+101 TMT+102 TMT+200 TMT+201 TMT+202